Technical Data 10605
Effective October 2017
Supersedes September 2016
BTF multi-pole battery terminal fuses
2011/65/EU
Catalog symbols:
• BTF-1P-__
• BTF-2P-__

32 Vdc 1 kA
—
3673-950J00 Suzuki
BTF-1P-100
MN164187 Mitsubishi
100
3673-952J00 Suzuki
BTF-1P-120
MN164188 Mitsubishi
120
3673-966J00 Suzuki
BTF-1P-140
82620-33040 Lexus, Scion, Toyota
140
24380-JA70A Nissan
BTF-2P-180120 68164797-AA Chrysler 180, 120
ABTF-2P-200100
BR3Z-14526-AA Ford
200, 100
AE5Z-14526-BA Ford, Lincoln, Mercury
BTF-2P-250125 AL3Z-14526-AA Ford 250, 125
BTF-3P-1206080 82620-52080A
Scion, Toyota
120, 60, 80
B
BTF-3P-1208080 82620-52060A 120, 80, 80
BTF-5P-1010868 24380-79910
Nissan
100, 100, 80, 60, 80
CBTF-5P-1210868 24380-79912 120, 100, 80, 60, 80
BTF-5P-141010108 24380-7994A 140, 100, 100, 100, 80
BTF-5P-25010888 24380-79918 250, 100, 80, 80, 80
D
BTF-5P-225106108 24380-79919 225, 100, 60, 100, 80
Schematics
Schematic C
Schematic D
Schematic B

3673-950J00 Suzuki 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-1P-100
MN164187 Mitsubishi 100 32 Vdc, 1 kA
3673-952J00 Suzuki 100 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-1P-120
MN164188 Mitsubishi 120 32 Vdc, 1 kA
3673-966J00 Suzuki 120 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-1P-140
82620-33040 Lexus, Scion, Toyota 140 32 Vdc, 1 kA
24380-JA70A Nissan 140 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-2P-180120 68164797-AA Chrysler 180, 120 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-2P-200100
BR3Z-14526-AA Ford 200, 100 32 Vdc, 1 kA
AE5Z-14526-BA Ford, Lincoln, Mercury 200, 100 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-2P-250125 AL3Z-14526-AA Ford 250, 125 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-3P-1206080 82620-52080A Scion, Toyota 120, 60, 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-3P-1208080 82620-52060A Scion, Toyota 120, 80, 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-5P-1010868 24380-79910 Nissan 100, 100, 80, 60, 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-5P-1210868 24380-79912 Nissan 120, 100, 80, 60, 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-5P-141010108 24380-7994A Nissan 140, 100, 100, 100, 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-5P-25010888 24380-79918 Nissan 250, 100, 80, 80, 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
BTF-5P-225106108 24380-79919 Nissan 225, 100, 60, 100, 80 32 Vdc, 1 kA
Packaging specifications
Bussmann series
catalog number
Description/
fuse amp rating(s) UPC
Individual
pack qty
Shelf
carton qty
Master
carton qty
BTF-1P-80 1P Battery fuse-80 A 051712680820 1 5 120
BTF-1P-100 1P Battery fuse-100 A 051712680837 1 5 120
BTF-1P-120 1P Battery fuse-120 A 051712680844 1 5 120
BTF-1P-140 1P Battery fuse-140 A 051712680851 1 5 120
BTF-2P-180120 2P Battery fuse-80, 120 A 051712680899 1 5 120
BTF-2P-200100 2P Battery fuse-200, 100 A 051712680875 1 5 120
BTF-2P-250125 2P Battery fuse-250, 125 A 051712680882 1 5 120
BTF-3P-1206080 3P Battery fuse-120, 60, 80 A 051712680905 1 3 12
BTF-3P-1208080 3P Battery fuse-120, 80, 80 A 051712680912 1 3 12
BTF-5P-1010868 5P Battery fuse-100, 100, 80, 60, 80 A 051712698092 1 3 12